
2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70WF

CURRENT AS OF: 1/8/2024 ROLLING V70 - JAN 2024 V70 - MAR 2023 V70 - NTLS 2023

V70 - 

WORLDS 2023

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Starks-Faulkner, Jennette 1954 Connecticut 1768 2 368 np 0 np 0 np 0

2 Offerle, Judith A 1951 Illinois 1650 3 340 1 400 1 400 3 850

3 Walters, Anne-Marie 1954 Gold Coast 1590 1 400 np 0 np 0 np 0

4 Theriault, Deborah A 1952 Western PA 1338 np 0 2 368 5 280 7 690

5 Cawthorn, Muriel C 1949 New England 680 5 280 3 340 3 340 np 0

6 Stevens, Joanne B 1948 Metro NYC 642 np 0 8 274 2 368 10 0

7 Lutton, Patricia 1949 Central CA 620 8 274 5 280 3 340 19 0

8 Channing, Gemin 1947 Capitol 556 7 276 6 278 6 278 np 0

9T Rosenfeld, Madelon M 1949 Metro NYC 554 9 214 3 340 9 214 np 0

9T Whitt, Lynnette A 1954 Maryland 554 3 340 np 0 np 0 np 0

11 Reichman, Marsha E 1947 Capitol 488 10 212 9 214 8 274 np 0

12 Graham, Bettie J 1941 Capitol 486 11 210 11 210 7 276 np 0

13 Turzillo, Mary 1940 Northern Ohio 420 12 208 np 0 10 212 np 0

14 El-Saleh, S.s. Rachel 1954 Gulf Coast 418 6 278 np 0 np 0 np 0

15 Bedrosian, Patricia G 1941 Southern CA 276 np 0 7 276 np 0 np 0

16 Reckling, Diane 1942 West-Rock 212 np 0 10 212 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70WF

CURRENT AS OF: V60 - MAR 2023 V60 - NTLS 2023

V60 - 

WORLDS 2023

1/8/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Starks-Faulkner, Jennette 2 368 1 400 1 1000

Offerle, Judith A np 0 np 0 np 0

Walters, Anne-Marie 3 340 6 278 3 850

Theriault, Deborah A np 0 np 0 np 0

Cawthorn, Muriel C np 0 np 0 np 0

Stevens, Joanne B np 0 np 0 np 0

Lutton, Patricia np 0 np 0 np 0

Channing, Gemin np 0 np 0 np 0

Rosenfeld, Madelon M np 0 np 0 np 0

Whitt, Lynnette A 9 214 11 210 np 0

Reichman, Marsha E np 0 np 0 np 0

Graham, Bettie J np 0 np 0 np 0

Turzillo, Mary np 0 np 0 np 0

El-Saleh, S.s. Rachel 17 140 20 134 np 0

Bedrosian, Patricia G np 0 np 0 np 0

Reckling, Diane np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


